>
. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION
Twelve (12) ‘

6. V]

17, A

CODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, D.C. 20555

i HAME AND ADOHESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, counly, State and ZIP Code) W) [9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
Battelle Columbus Laboratories |
Battelle Columbus Division 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
505 King Avenue
CO] umbus i Ohio 43201 10A. xg..)lnc;\non OF CONTRACT/ORDER

X{ NRC-04-82-015
108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE [FACILITY CODE 4/5/82
11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS GF SOLICITATIONS
Dd.dmm numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D is extended, D is not ex-
tended,
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods.

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (bi By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitwtion and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN HEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or
letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

N/A

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

V) A THIS CHANGE ORDER 15 ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (apecify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON-
TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A, "

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such as changes in poying office,
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(0).

C.THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

X| Mutual agreement of the parties . g71117
i L(.)"()_'f-t!‘(. R (Specily type of modification and authority) g%&l lgoo' Nqa' R DR 18 IV (7 I
NRC-04-82-015 P

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [] is not, {X] is required to sign this document and return 3 copies to the issuing office

T DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/con tract subject matter where feasible)
The purpose of this modification is to extend contract completion date from June 30, 1987 to

October 2, 1987 at no additional cost to the Government. The following change is
hereby incorporated:

Article I1 - Period of Performance is revised to read as follows:

“ARTICLE 11 - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

The performance of work described in ARTICLE I hereof shall commence on

April §, 1982 and shall continue to completion thereof. The period of
f::c.t:::(s'pcovloed herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced In Item 9A or L0A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in tull force
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or priatj 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prial)

H. l‘.".!"i!”lﬂ‘f't‘*'x'gl-‘:? Elois J. Wiggins

JOR/OFFE i 15C. DATE SIGNED|168. UNIYZO STATES OF ANf ESCA 16C. OATE SIGNEC
y w 7 /’ E : 4/»(4) 1
C £o uthorized to sgn) NOV 0 6 1987 e alire ("J RS ////6/87

/

(Signalure o e the Officer)
(v

o 4
NSN 754001-152-8070 30109 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV, 10 43
PREVIOUS EOITION UNUSABLE Prescribed by GSA

FAR (4B CHM) 1243




NRC-04-82-015 :
“Modification No. 12.
Page 2 of 2

performance under this contract is from April 5, 1982 through October 2,
1987."

There are no costs associated with this extension.




